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Arab Horse Organizations

UAE National Arabian Horse H
Championship (National
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Championship)

Abu Dhabi, United Arab
Emirates
21 Nov 2023, Yearling Fillies
B
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: A) SAJEEL 91.9

Colour: grey

Owner: Ajman Stud -
HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

2nd Name: LANA AL 91.5
FIRAS
Colour: chestnut
Owner: FIRAS FUAD
A.H. MASHAL

3rd Name: D 91.1
MATHOOBAH
Colour: bay
Owner: DUBAI
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

4th Name: D BAREQAH 91.1
Colour: grey
Owner: DUBAI
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

TYPE

19
19
18

BODY

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: AL ARYAM 90.4
SHOUHOP

Colour: chestnut

Owner: Al Aryam

Arabians

Name: ABHA 90.2
Colour: grey

Owner: ZIAD

ABDULLA IBRAHIM
GALADARI

Name: KA BASEEL 89.8
Colour: grey

Owner: KHALED

GHANEM MUBARAK
ALOMAIRI

Name: DAW 89.3
ALNUJUM

Colour: black

Owner: AL QASIMI

STABLES

Name: USFOORA 89.3
Colour: bay

Owner: H. H.

SHEIKHA MARIAM

BINT SULTAN BIN

AHMED ALQASSEMI

9
8

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

LEGS 15.5
(y[e)V - 18.5

15.5
18.5

15.5
19

15.5
19

15
18.5

15
18.5

15.5
18




10th

Name: ZS NAWARA
Colour: grey

Owner: ALI ABDALLA
SULAIMAN
BINZAYED
ALMAKHZOUMI

89.1

Name: JAMILAT AL
HAMIDIYA

Colour: bay

Owner: EISSA
MOHAMMED EISSA
BUSHEHAB
ALSUWAIDI

Name: SEHR AL
LORD

Colour: chestnut
Owner: MOHAMMED
MUBARAK ALI
HELAIS ALNEYADI

Name: ASALAH
ALBIDAYER

Colour: chestnut
Owner: SHEIKH
MOHAMMED SAOUD
SULTAN S
ALQASSIMI

Name: A) UBAYYAH
Colour: grey

Owner: Ajman Stud -
HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

Name: DHABIAH AL
ZOBAIR

Colour: bay

Owner: SHAIKH
SULTAN MOHAMED
ABDULLA
M.A.ALTHANI

C.D. LS. J.S. N.A.

19 185 19 19 19 185 19

19 19 19 185 19 18 19

18 18 175 17.5 17.5 18 18
15 15 15 15 15 145 155
(el 185 18 185 185 185 185 18.5

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

A.B. = Antonia Bautista, ES

C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE

I.S. == Irina Stigler, RU

J.S. E=]Jonas Salzmann, KW

N.A. = Nagham Sehaim Aldabbous, KW
R.D. = Robbie den Hartog, NL

T.R. = Tamas Rombauer, HU
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